
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2022/2023 

 

Term 1  

Wednesday 24th August New Students Welcome Day 

Thursday 25th August Term Starts  

Monday 29th August Public Holiday 

Thursday 1st September  Public Holiday 

Thursday 15th September Public Holiday  

Monday 31st October to Friday  
4th November 

Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 17th November Public Holiday 

Tuesday 20th December Term Ends  

Term 2 

Tuesday 10th January Term Starts  

Monday 20th February to Friday  
24th February 

Half Term Holiday 

Friday 31st March Term Ends 

Term 3 

Tuesday 11th April Term Starts  

Monday 1st May Public Holiday 

Monday 8th May Public Holiday 

Friday 2nd June Half Term Holiday 

Friday 23rd June Term Ends  

 


